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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

2x 
614101

2x 
462401

2x 
6056225

2x 
4504369

1x 
6060729

1x 
6046384

3x 
4556152

2x 
6099448

4x 
302321

4x 
6029946

1x 
6061711

2x 
6023770

4x 
4540040

1x 
403224

3x 
302324

2x 
292126

2x 
4578677

2x 
4598528

4x 
6020193

2x 
4141580

2x 
366026

3x 
302226

2x 
6092658

2x 
4515368

2x 
6051038

2x 
4155537

4x 
4646861

2x 
6104016

2x 
6043656

2x 
4654582

1x 
4210631



SPLASHO
41563

AQUAD
41564

++
HYDRO
41565

MCFD
MAX!

LEGO.com/mixels

41

2x 1x
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83

41

2x 1x

82

83

41

2x 1x

82

83



LEGO.com/mixels

SURGEO
41569

SKULZY
41567

SKRUBZ
41570

LEWT
41568 TUTH

41571

HYDRO
41565

AQUAD
41564 SPLASHO

41563

SHARX
41566





Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
FEEDBACK

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die 
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht 
hast, und sichere dir die Chance auf 
einen coolen LEGO Preis!

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commen-
taires sur ce produit LEGO® pour 
avoir une chance de gagner un 
prix LEGO !

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este 
set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo 
de un premio LEGO!

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

LEGO, the LEGO logo and MIXELS are trademarks and/or copyrights of the LEGO Group. 
©2016 The LEGO Group. All rights reserved.
TM & © 2016 Cartoon Network
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